L/S Pump Tubing Flow Rate Information (mL/min)
Order Masterflex L/S pump tubing separately on pages 68–73.
Note: Flow rates were determined using water at room temperature and with zero back pressure and zero suction lift.
Higher flow rates in parentheses can be obtained only with High-Performance pump head.
Tubing cross
section
L/S Precision pump tubing L/S High-performance Precision pump tubing
L/S 13 L/S 14 L/S 16 L/S 25 L/S 17 L/S 18 L/S 15 L/S 24 L/S 35 L/S 36

3. �Benchtop or washdown, wall-mount controller.
Order pump heads and tubing separately.
Ordering Information
Catalog number rpm Power (50/60 Hz)
Benchtop precision modular drive
HL-07557-00 6 to 600
90 to 260 VAC
HL-07557-10 1 to 100
Precision modular drive with washdown controller
HL-07557-60 6 to 600
90 to 260 VAC
HL-07557-70 1 to 100
07557-60
and -70
Benchtop modular
drive 07557-00